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EAST Division

TEAM

Tony Vaden
Scott Mathewson
Jay Kipina

Mike Vogt

Ben Bolser
Stu\Rick

WEST Division

TEAM

Ed Magnant
Joe Tenbusch
Bill Peyton
Kenny Brown
Doug Graff
Bird\Tom

Total Points

Tony Vaden
Scott Mathewson
Ed Magnant
Stu\Rick

Jay Kipina
Mike Vogt

Bill Peyton
Ben Bolser
Doug Graff
Joe Tenbusch
Kenny Brown
Bird\Tom

10

A OO N O

N-boﬁ\lCOCOE

O NN D wr

0w ~NOoO O

[N

O o0oooood

OPr OO0 O r -

PCT
0.769
0.692
0.538
0.462
0.462
0.308

PCT
0.654
0.615
0.538
0.462
0.346
0.154

835
811
765
697
693
667
662
616
610
596
581
452

PF
712
656
595
552
477
527

PF
597
472
522
465
505
372

PA
430
578
542
717
521
648

PA
444
455
519
510
537
551

DIVISION
8-2-0

DIVISION
7-2-1

STREAK
Won 4
Lost1
Lost 2
Lost 3
Won 2
Won 1

STREAK
Lost1
Won 2
Won 2
Won 1
Lost 2
Lost 6
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